
Session

(am/pm)
Day Date

Length of 

Exam
Board Title

am Monday 13 May 2019 1hr 30 mins OCR Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

am Monday 13 May 2019 1hr EDEXL/KSQ The Music Industry (if needed for re-sit)

pm Monday 13 May 2019 1hr 45 mins EDEXL/GCSE RE: Christianity

am Tuesday 14 May 2019 35 mins AQA French Listening Test Tier F

am Tuesday 14 May 2019 45 mins AQA French Listening Test Tier H

am Tuesday 14 May 2019 45 mins AQA French Reading Test Tier F

am Tuesday 14 May 2019 1hr AQA French Reading Test Tier H

pm Tuesday 14 May 2019 1hr 45 mins EDEXL/GCSE Triple Science: Biology Paper 1

pm Tuesday 14 May 2019 1hr 10 mins EDEXL/GCSE Comb Science: Biology Paper 1

am Wednesday 15 May 2019 1hr 45 mins EDEXL/GCSE PE: Fitness & Body Systems

pm Wednesday 15 May 2019 1hr 45 mins AQA English Literature Paper 1

am Thursday 16 May 2019 1hr 45 mins EDEXL/GCSE Triple Science: Chemistry Paper 1

am Thursday 16 May 2019 1hr 10 mins EDEXL/GCSE Comb Science: Chemistry Paper 1

pm Thursday 16 May 2019 1hr 30 mins OCR Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrmmng Wrtn

am Friday 17 May 2019 2hr 30 mins EDEXL CIDA

am Friday 17 May 2019 1hr AQA French Writing Test Tier F

am Friday 17 May 2019 1hr 15 mins AQA French Writing Test Tier H

pm Friday 17 May 2019 1hr 15 mins EDEXL/GCSE PE: Health & Performance

am Monday 20 May 2019 1hr 45 mins EDEXL/GCSE RE: Islam

am Tuesday 21 May 2019 1hr 30 mins EDEXL/GCSE Maths (Non Calculator)

pm Tuesday 21 May 2019 1hr 30 mins AQA Geography Paper 1

pm Wednesday 22 May 2019 1hr 45 mins EDEXL/GCSE Triple Science: Physics Paper 1

pm Wednesday 22 May 2019 1hr 10 mins EDEXL/GCSE Comb Science: Physics Paper 1

am Thursday 23 May 2019 2hrs 15 mins AQA English Literature Paper 2

pm Friday 24 May 2019 2hrs  WJEC/GCSE D&T Comp 1 D&T in the 21st Century

am Monday 03 June 2019 1hr 15 mins EDEXL/GCSE History: Warfare & British Society

am Tuesday 04 June 2019 1hr 45 mins AQA English Language Paper 1

pm Wednesday 05 June 2019 1hr 30 mins AQA Geography Paper 2

am Thursday 06 June 2019 1hr 30 mins EDEXL/GCSE Maths (Calculator)

pm Thursday 06 June 2019 1hr 45 mins EDEXL/GCSE History: American West, Anglo Saxon, Normans

am Friday 07 June 2019 1hr 45 mins AQA English Language Paper 2

pm Friday 07 June 2019 1hr 45 mins EDEXL/GCSE Triple Science: Biology Paper 2

pm Friday 07 June 2019 1hr 10 mins EDEXL/GCSE Comb Science: Biology Paper 2

am Tuesday 11 June 2019 1hr 30 mins EDEXL/GCSE Maths (Calculator)

pm Tuesday 11 June 2019 1hr 20 mins EDEXL/GCSE History: Weimar & Nazi Germany

am Wednesday 12 June 2019 1hr 45 mins EDEXL/GCSE Triple Science: Chemistry Paper 2

am Wednesday 12 June 2019 1hr 10 mins EDEXL/GCSE Comb Science: Chemistry Paper 2

am Thursday 13 June 2019 1hr 15 mins AQA Geography Paper 3

am Friday 14 June 2019 1hr 10 mins EDEXL/GCSE Combined Science: Physics Paper 2

am Friday 14 June 2019 1hr 45 mins EDEXL/GCSE Triple Science: Physics Paper 2
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